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Henrietta Harvey  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number 
864Phone 
Number E-Mail 

Dawn Harvey Building Warden HH-3002 864-8917 dharvey@mun.ca 

Melissa Strong Alternate Floor 
Warden 

 864-8784 m.strong@mun.ca 

Carolyn Evans Alternate Floor 
Warden 

  carolyne@mun.ca 

Tara Stuckless Floor Warden HH-3004 864-8914 tstuckless@mun.ca 

Tanya McDonald Floor Warden HH-1014 864-8203 tanyas@mun.ca 

Elaine Pace Floor Warden HH-2012A 864-4595 epace@mun.ca 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


